
Norman Animal Welfare

3428 JENKINS AVE  NORMAN, OK  73072 

(405) 292-9736

ROSE ROCK VETERINARY

400 NW 24TH AVE 

NORMAN, OK  73069 

Person Information: 

Receipt Number: R13-002130 Receipt Date: Tuesday, July 30, 2013 

Received From: ROSE ROCK 

VETERINARY

Check No: 30712

PID: P000320 

 Phone: (405) 321-3361

Item: Animal ID: Reference No: Price: Qty: Amount:

$500.00$500.00  1DONATION

$500.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Fees Due: 

Cash: 

Check: 

Credit Card: 

Total Payments Received: 

Change: 

Balance Due: 

Payments: 

Thank You!

Shelter Hours

Monday - Friday     Saturday 

Shelters CLOSED Sundays and Holidays

Clerk: HOLLY SHELTER Transaction Date: 07/30/13  Print Date: 08/20/13   C:\Program Files\Chameleon Software\Chameleon\Crystal\Receipt2.rpt


